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RELI® PENCIL POINT
Spinal Needles

Reli® Pencil Point Spinal Needles are the
value alternative to leading brands and offer

superior quality in a broad range of sizes.

Needle gauges available: 20G to 27G

Needle lengths available: 2.5” to 5”

22G 24G
Black Purple

20G

Yellow

e Large, clear hubs for
enhanced tactile feel and
visualization of CSF

Feature side-port dispensing
e Greatly reduce loss of CSF

. e Variety of sizes for maximum flexibilit
e Improved patient comfort e g Xmd XY
and recovery with atraumatic ~ ® Available in sterile and non-sterile

point packaging

BRAND (Company) Large Hubs Clear Hubs Color-Coded Stylets

Reli® Pencil Point Spinal Needle (MYCO Medical) / / /

Pencan and Sprotte (B. Braun) J /

Whitacre (BD) Ve

Whitacre and Sprotte (Kimberly Clark) / /
/

www.mycomedical.com Bringing Reliability, Innovation and Value to Healthcare® (800) 454-6926



Large, clear hub

GAUGE

20G

22G

22G

22G

24G

24G

25G

25G

25G

27G

LENGTH

3.5”

25"

3.5”

3.5”

4.75”

3.5”

4.75”

3.5”

Precise side port

STERILE PACKAGING

MYCO Code

N/A

PP22G251

PP22G351

PP22G501

PP24G351

PP24G4341

PP25G351

PP25G471

PP25G501

PP27G351

Unit of Measure

N/A
25 ea/bx; 4 bx/cs
25 ea/bx; 4 bx/cs
25 ea/bx; 4 bx/cs
25 ea/bx; 4 bx/cs
25 ea/bx; 4 bx/cs
25 ea/bx; 4 bx/cs
25 ea/bx; 4 bx/cs
25 ea/bx; 4 bx/cs

25 ea/bx; 4 bx/cs

Broad range of sizes

NON-STERILE PACKAGING

PP20G350

PP22G250

PP22G350

PP22G500

PP24G350

PP24G4340

PP25G350

PP25G470

PP25G500

PP27G350

100 ea/bx

100 ea/bx

100 ea/bx

100 ea/bx

100 ea/bx

100 ea/bx

100 ea/bx

100 ea/bx

100 ea/bx

100 ea/bx

As a leading NMSDC Diversity Certified Supplier, MYCO Medical is committed to “Bringing Reliability, Innovation and
Value” to the Healthcare industry with an emphasis on “physician preference” surgical devices and disposables.

To order, learn more or receive
complimentary evaluation samples:

Please call MYCO Medical at (800) 454-6926 or

(919) 460-2535 or email us at info@mycomedical.com

MYCO

2015 Production Drive
Apex, NC 27539 USA

TheSharpChoice’ info@mycomedical.com

www.mycomedical.com

See the complete line of MYCO
innovative disposable and reusable

medical devices at
www.mycomedical.com

Some medical devices are not licensed for sale in Canada.
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