

RELI® PENCIL POINT

Spinal Needles

Reli® Pencil Point Spinal Needles are the value alternative to leading brands and offer superior quality in a broad range of sizes.

- Needle gauges available: 20G to 27G
- Needle lengths available: 2.5" to 5"











- Large, clear hubs for enhanced tactile feel and visualization of CSF
- Improved patient comfort and recovery with atraumatic point
- Feature side-port dispensing
- Greatly reduce loss of CSF
- Variety of sizes for maximum flexibility
- Available in sterile and non-sterile packaging

BRAND (Company)	Large Hubs	Clear Hubs	Color-Coded Stylets
Reli® Pencil Point Spinal Needle (MYCO Medical)	✓	✓	✓
Pencan and Sprotte (B. Braun)		✓	✓
Whitacre (BD)			✓
Whitacre and Sprotte (Kimberly Clark)		✓	1







Large, clear hub

Precise side port

Broad range of sizes

GAUGE	LENGTH	STERILE PACKAGING		NON-STERILE PACKAGING	
		MYCO Code	Unit of Measure	MYCO Code	Unit of Measure
20G	3.5"	N/A	N/A	PP20G350	100 ea/bx
22G	2.5"	PP22G251	25 ea/bx; 4 bx/cs	PP22G250	100 ea/bx
22G	3.5"	PP22G351	25 ea/bx; 4 bx/cs	PP22G350	100 ea/bx
22G	5"	PP22G501	25 ea/bx; 4 bx/cs	PP22G500	100 ea/bx
24G	3.5"	PP24G351	25 ea/bx; 4 bx/cs	PP24G350	100 ea/bx
24G	4.75"	PP24G4341	25 ea/bx; 4 bx/cs	PP24G4340	100 ea/bx
25G	3.5"	PP25G351	25 ea/bx; 4 bx/cs	PP25G350	100 ea/bx
25G	4.75"	PP25G471	25 ea/bx; 4 bx/cs	PP25G470	100 ea/bx
25G	5"	PP25G501	25 ea/bx; 4 bx/cs	PP25G500	100 ea/bx
27G	3.5"	PP27G351	25 ea/bx; 4 bx/cs	PP27G350	100 ea/bx

As a leading NMSDC Diversity Certified Supplier, MYCO Medical is committed to "Bringing Reliability, Innovation and Value" to the Healthcare industry with an emphasis on "physician preference" surgical devices and disposables.

To order, learn more or receive complimentary evaluation samples:

Please call MYCO Medical at (800) 454-6926 or (919) 460-2535 or email us at info@mycomedical.com



2015 Production Drive Apex, NC 27539 USA

info@mycomedical.com www.mycomedical.com See the complete line of MYCO innovative disposable and reusable medical devices at www.mycomedical.com

Some medical devices are not licensed for sale in Canada.